Carolina Gravel Series Race #2

25-Mile Series

Saturday, June 30, 2018
Uwharrie National Forest
Troy, N.C.
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Jason Hand

Steve Sims

Alec Schreier

Rod Stanton
Sarah Griffith
Matthew Tinonga
Shawn Villalpando
Lee Nance

Rebecca Lowe
Charlie Benton
Cheryl Boylan
Lorri Warlick
Daniel Garrett
Gordon Merklein
Kesean Cornish
Brian Oltman
Tonya Harris
Adam Fray
Rebecca Bulop
Bobbi Kimsey
Kim & Jerry Motter
Todd Singleton
Steve Leopard
Jeff James

Bob Szymkiewicz
Allan Brunner

Sponsor

PACC

Hawley's Bicycle World Race Team

Psycodynamics

Crank Arm Brewing

Mock Orange Bikes

Team Spoke Cycles

Dirt Divas
KISH

Slippery Sasquatch

435
445
424
436
421

444
413
409
407
439
420
432
434
400
441
433
405
437
422
442
417
423
414

Time
1:40:40.00
1:40:43.18
1:46:22.43
1:48:04.08
1:48:12.94
1:50:26.11
1:57:11.44
1:57:50.72

2:00:29.31
2:02:00.03
2:08:13.78
2:12:27.88
2:17:20.96
2:17:23.46
2:17:25.74
2:18:32.70
2:20:52.42
2:20:54.57
2:21:08.97
2:22:16.22
2:24:43.25
2:24:45.84
2:25:35.02
2:26:53.37
2:27:00.15
2:29:06.84

Place Name
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pen Male

Alec Schreier

Rod Stanton
Shawn Villalpando
Kesean Cornish
Brian Oltman
Adam Fray

Bib #

1:46:22.43
1:48:04.08
1:57:11.44
2:17:25.74
2:18:32.70
2:20:54.57

Male 40+

Place Name
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Jason Hand
Steve Sims
Matthew Tinonga
Lee Nance
Charlie Benton
Daniel Garrett
Gordon Merklein
Todd Singleton
Steve Leopard
Jeff James

Bob Szymkiewicz
Allan Brunner
Mike Long

John Lang

Max Wike
Spence Wike
George Hatcher

Bib #
415
443
424
421
413
439
420
422
442
417
423
414
419
418
425
440
416

Time
1:40:40.00
1:40:43.18
1:50:26.11
1:57:50.72
2:02:00.03
2:17:20.96
2:17:23.46
2:24:45.84
2:25:35.02
2:26:53.37
2:27:00.15
2:29:06.84
2:55:32.38
3:32:59.47
3:43:46.87
3:43:47.65
3:51:01.83



Riley Gallagher
Lilly Ahrens
Ellen Glassberg
Mike Long
Cathy Jordan
Laurel Long
John Lang

Max Wike
Spence Wike
George Hatcher
Molly Wike
Katie Hartman
Matt Hartman

Mossy Mountain Bikeworks
NCICL

Slippery Sasquatch
Rad As Hell
Hawley's Bicycle World Race Team

Central Carolina Cycling Club
Central Carolina Cycling Club

427
426
428
419
430
431
418
425
440
416
412
429
438

2:31:35.99
2:31:36.25
2:54:29.60
2:55:32.38
2:56:43.09
2:58:07.44
3:32:59.47
3:43:46.87
3:43:47.65
3:51:01.83
DNF
DNF

DNF

Matt Hartman

438

DNF

Open Female

Place Name
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Rebecca Bulop
Riley Gallagher
Lilly Ahrens
Ellen Glassberg
Cathy Jordan
Laurel Long
Katie Hartman

Bib #
433
427
426
428
430
431
429

Time
2:21:08.97
2:31:35.99
2:31:36.25
2:54:29.60
2:56:43.09
2:58:07.44

DNF

Female 40+

Place Name
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Sarah Griffith
Rebecca Lowe
Cheryl Boylan
Lorri Warlick
Tonya Harris
Bobbi Kimsey
Molly Wike

Bib #
445
444
409
407
400
405
412

Tandem Open

Time
1:48:12.94
2:00:29.31
2:08:13.78
2:12:27.88
2:20:52.42
2:22:16.22

DNF

Place Name

1

Kim & Jerry Motter

Bib #
437

Time
2:24:43.25



